
PROFORMA-1 
STATE : KERALA 

 
REPORT ON DISPOSAL OF CASES OF STATE CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION 

FOR THE MONTH ENDING AUGUST  2005. 

SI 
No: 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CASES 
 

COMPLAINTS 
 

APPEALS TOTAL 
 

REMARKS 
 

A B C D E F 
1 
 

FILED SINCE INCEPTION TILL THE END OF 
PREVIOUS MONTH 
 

2276 
 

17271 
 

19547 
 
 
 

2 
 

DISPOSAL OF CASES SINCE INCEPTION TILL THE 
END OF PREVIOUS MONTH 
 

1955 
 

13544 
 

15499 
 
 
 

3 
 

BALANCE PENDING AT THE BEGINNING OF 
THE MONTH (1-2) 
 

321 
 

3727 
 

4048 
 
 
 

4 
 

FILED DURING THE MONTH 
 

1 
 

58 
 

59 
 
 
 

5 
 

DISPOSED OF DURING THE MONTH 
 

27 
 

48 
 

75 
 
 
 

6 
 

FILED SINCE INCEPTION (1+4) 
 

2277 
 

17329 
 

19606 
 
 
 

7 
 

DISPOSED OF SINCE INCEPTION (2+5) 
 

1982 
 

13592 
 

15574 
 
 
 

8 
 

BALANCE PENDING AT THE END OF THE 
MONTH (6-7) 
 

295 
 

3737 
 

4032 
 
 
 

9 
 

PERCENTAGE OF DISPOSAL (6/7) 
 

87.04 
 

78.43 
 

79.43 
 
 
 

 
 
 


