## **PROFORMA-1**

STATE : KERALA

## REPORT ON DISPOSAL OF CASES OF STATE CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION FOR THE MONTH ENDING AUGUST 2005.

SI No:	TOTAL NUMBER OF CASES	COMPLAINTS	APPEALS	TOTAL	REMARKS
A	В	С	D	Ε	F
1	FILED SINCE INCEPTION TILL THE END OF PREVIOUS MONTH	2276	17271	19547	
2	DISPOSAL OF CASES SINCE INCEPTION TILL THE END OF PREVIOUS MONTH	1955	13544	15499	
3	BALANCE PENDING AT THE BEGINNING OF THE MONTH (1-2)	321	3727	4048	
4	FILED DURING THE MONTH	1	58	59	
5	DISPOSED OF DURING THE MONTH	27	48	75	
6	FILED SINCE INCEPTION (1+4)	2277	17329	19606	
7	DISPOSED OF SINCE INCEPTION (2+5)	1982	13592	15574	
8	BALANCE PENDING AT THE END OF THE Month (6-7)	295	3737	4032	
9	PERCENTAGE OF DISPOSAL (6/7)	87.04	78.43	79.43	